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
station, call Marina 622-6119 or
363-0401.

—

ASPEN  townhome, tastefully
decorated, fully broadloomed, cen-
trally air conditioned, three
bedrooms, two baths, located near
highway 10 and Burnhamthorpe
Road, underground parking, five
appliances, $500 monthly, all in-
clusive. 279-9782.

MISSISSAUGA

3 & 4 bedroom townhouse, 1%
baths & garage. Broadloom:
From $350 mo. Early posses-
sion. 447-2448.

270-3930

2500 HURONTARIO ST.

AFFORDABLE PALACE!
Asking $91,500. West Mississauga, 4 bedroom, 2 storey
home. Main floor family room with fireplace, walkout to

backyard with above ground Kayak pool. Great basement
for Parties call Doug 270-3930.

’ )
. > 3
; 3

S

A PEACH OF A HOME
Spacious brick % Br. backsplit. Tastefully decorated. All
family size rms, Fireplace in fam. rm., rec. rm. for added

fun Dbl. att. garage. Nice size lot, close to everything. Call
Mr. Brown 270-3930, 828-7972.

HELP! MUST BE SOLD $117,900

4 bedroom executive, 3 washrms, main floor family rm,
fireplace, den, central vacuum, intercom, circular oak
stairs, try an offer. Call Doris 270-3930 or 823-5737

£

DETACHED BUNGALOW ONLY $75,900

On 50x120 ft lot featuring garage, mature trees, 3 spacious
bedrms, modern living & dining rm, plus broadloom
finished rec rm., Try your down payment call Joe Giglio
270-3930.

REDUCED FOR QUICK SALE
EAST MEADOWVALE

‘
& extra kit., only $3,000 down to 1 Mtge. to qualified

DISTRESS SALES

1-2 Brm condo. 3 appliances air conditioner, broadloom,
A-1 condition.

1-8 Brm townhome extra bath, finished Bsmt, A-1 condi-
tion, carpeting.

S. Reeves Coleman 270-3930

$39,500 STARTER HOME

!bedmom.htoreyhome.claetobm.:hoppmc,church
andnchool.'l‘ryﬂ.Mdomethisone.CallAlecmwn

'------

: THE CREDIT
g WOODLANDS
i

Mississauga
§ From $369 month -

L ]

i _
A few large townhouses
lauilablo. in quiet, treed
residential setting, appliances,
J across from schools, pool, ten-
'nis courts and shopping.

I 2702973

Port Credit—Near GO
Hwy. 08 QEW

Eolonial ¥oods
Executive Townbouses

N

WMMEDIATE POSSESSION

FROM $550

271-0483

Royal Trust

ORPORATION OF CANADA REALTOR

i MISSISSAUGA
Besutiful decorated 3 bedroom
townhome, fully broadicomed, 2
| bath, appliances, 449, includes all
"but phone, available July 1st.
W.Schmolinski, 279-3432

$400 per month, 3 bedroom

tewnhouse, fridge, stove &
| broadioom. Meadowvale area. From
| buly 1st. Ruth Parker, 279-3432.

Rental Townhomes
o Spacious 2-3 bedrooms
« Close to shopping, schools &

Mississauga Transit.
o Near Clarkson GO station

2170 Bromsgrove Rd.
Call for appointment

822-8027

MISSISSAUGA Valley-Square One: a
| real bargain, 3 bedroom townhouse,
| 1% baths, broadioom, fridge. stove,
. dryer, garage. pool. no pets. $349

July 1st. 766-4585; 361-0303

DUNDAS & Hurontario: 3 bedroom
bungalow, executive home,
fireplace, modern kitchen & bath,
. large lot. $500 monthly. Call 276-
i 32
. MALTON 5 bedrooms, 2 kitchens, 2
| washrooms, rec. room, close to
: school and shopping, available July
1st. 678-2013 or 678-2968.

| EXECUTIVE  townhouse,  central
| Mississauga, 3 bedrooms, 2%
| bathrooms, separate living and din-
ing rooms, 2 appliances, walk-out to
patio and park. Immaculate condi-
tion. 276-2247.

lmssmmu Where does 315
monthly cover all utilities including
heat? Brooks Co-op. 2% bedroom
units, stacked townhouses, available
mmedtm’z Queensway West, near
Sheridan Mall. 823-4777.

3 bedroom sidesplit, double garage,
brand new, custom built, west end
of Oahville. Also available 1 and 2
bedroom apts. in Mississauga. Tony
DiMichele, 822-4490 or 278-4492.
H. Ruscher Realty Ltd. Realtor.

ERIN Mills — unique detached
home furnished or unfurnished near
Millway Plaza & schools. $460, op-
tzionsslo purchase 828-2783. 763-
758.

MISSISSAUGA near Square One, rent
option to buy, 4 bedroom

ro— | 164 ==

Townhouses to Rent

townhouse, 2% baths, broadioom,
rec. room, walk-out to patio, patio

164 Townhouses to Rent
SUBLET 3 bedroom townhouse

DUNDAS and Dixie, luxury 3
bedroom townhouse, available im- | Bigor Dixie area, washer and deyer
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